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Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below:

Andrea Mintzer on behalf of Jonathan Fombonne
Bar No. 24102702
andrea.mintzer@harriscountytx.gov
Envelope ID: 74448985
Filing Code Description: Letter/Notice
Filing Description: Status Report
Status as of 4/7/2023 4:01 PM CST

Associated Case Party: State of Texas

Name

Tamera Martinez

Lanora Pettit

Christopher Hilton

Judd Stone

BarNumber Email

tamera.martinez@oag.texas.gov

lanora.pettit@oag.texas.gov

christopher.hilton@oag.texas.gov

Judd.Stone@oag.texas.gov

TimestampSubmitted

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

Associated Case Party: Harris County Commissioners Court

Name

Christian Menefee

Jonathan Fombonne

Christopher Garza

Tiffany Bingham

Jacqueline Bauerband

BarNumber

24088049

24102702

Email

christian.menefee@harriscountytx.gov

jonathan.fombonne@harriscountytx.gov

Christopher.Garza@harriscountytx.gov

tiffany.bingham@harriscountytx.gov

jacqueline.bauerband@harriscountytx.gov

TimestampSubmitted

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

Associated Case Party: Clifford Tatum, in his official capacity as Harris County
Elections Administrato

Name

Christian Menefee

Jonathan Fombonne

Andrea Mintzer

BarNumber

24088049

24102702

Email

christian.menefee@harriscountytx.gov

jonathan.fombonne@harriscountytx.gov

andrea.mintzer@harriscountytx.gov

TimestampSubmitted

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

Associated Case Party: Judge Lina Hidalgo, in her official capacity as Harris County
Judge

Name BarNumber Email TimestampSubmitted Status
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Associated Case Party: Judge Lina Hidalgo, in her official capacity as Harris County
Judge

Christian Menefee

Jonathan Fombonne

24088049

24102702

christian.menefee@harriscountytx.gov

jonathan.fombonne@harriscountytx.gov

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

SENT

SENT

Associated Case Party: Texas Organizing Project

Name

Edgar Saldivar

Ashley Harris

Hani Mirza

Thomas Buser-Clancy

Joaquin Gonzalez

Christina Beeler

Zachary Dolling

BarNumber Email

esaldivar@aclutx.org

aharris@aclutx.org

hani@texascivilrightsproject.org

tbuser-clancy@aclutx.org

joaquin@texascivilrightsproject.org

christinab@texascivilrightsproject.org

zachary@texascivilrightsproject.org

TimestampSubmitted

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

4/7/2023 3:52:26 PM

Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT
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